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E=gRiE| BE (NB |48 EEESLE e THE_—M#8879-8 SR1TER_—HhR#8879-8 THAE_FFH2361-6 RITER_EF#2361-6 &t
Al H A S | SHEHE[ WA S | RITEREE[  URA 2 ZSHEHE | A S | SRITEHREE

9 [ 27 EEULEYN 6,248 1,170,551 3,556 261,811 1,442,166
113-2-10 | 9 [ 24 5-5 |FLEURA TELFELF AH#8879-8 6,248 287 1,170,838 3,556 261,811 1442453
113-1-10 | 9 | 26 4-1 |HATTEL 113/8 EEEEE: TEL: 2729-5061 6,248 245| 1.170,593 3,556 261,811 1,442,208
113-2-10 | 10 | 10 5-5 |FIEURA EfFELF A#8879-8 6,248 278 1,170,871 3,556 261.811]  1,442.486
113-2-10 [ 10 | 11 5-5 |FILEURA EIEEFA#61-6 6,248 1,170,871 3,556 139 261,950  1.442,625
113-1-10 [ 10 | 11 2-1-2 || 5 & CEE) EEEEEAEEHVATE 467 5,781 1,170,871 3,556 261,950  1.442.158
113-1-10 | 10 | 14 4-1 |BEATIER FEHRE - g - FEFZIH 1,230 4,551 1,170,871 3,556 261,950] 1.440.928
113-2-10 | 10 | 19 5-5 |FILERA E{F AT A#8879-8 4,551 286 1,171,157 3,556 261.950] 1441214
113-2-10 | 10 | 19 5-5 |FLERA JE{E BT A#2361-6 4,551 1,171,157 3,556 81 262,031  1.441,295
113-2-10 ] 10 | 21 5-5 |FEURA JELFEAF A#3879-8 4,551 139 1,171,296 3,556 262,031 1441434
113-2-10 ] 10| 21 5-5 |FEURA ELfFELF A#8879-8 4,551 139 1,171,435 3,556 262,031 1,441,573
113-1-10 | 10 ] 21 4-1 | MEANTTIER HIRIZ EgEE) 700 3,851 1,171,435 3,556 262,031] 1,440,873
113-1-10 { 10| 23 4-1 |PRANTEL HHIFG EEHEHE - HEER 1,250 2,601 1,171,435 3,556 262,031] 1,439,623
113-2-10 | 10 [ 24 5-5 |FILERA TELE ST AH#88T9-8 2,601 278 1,171,713 3,556 262.031]  1.439.901
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 5-6 |HEIEEK L (S PEFIER AR 455 3601&3602) 2,601 1,171,713 3,556] 30968 292,999] 1.470.869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 5-6 |BERIEEK SIS PEFIBR R R 4R 57 3684) 2,601 1,171,713 3,556] 3,000 295.999] 1,473,869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 5-6 | —HEEEK SIS PEFIER AR B 4R 573666) 2,601 2,000 1,173,713 3,556 295,999 1,475,869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 5-6 | —fEIEEK SE PEFIER BB 4R 573732) 2,601 5,000 1,178,713 3,556 295999  1.480.869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 5-6 | —HHEEK SNE PRI R 4R 57 3686) 2,601 3,000 1,181,713 3,556 295999 1,483,869
113-2-10 | 10 | 25 5-6 | —fEIEEK So(E e K 2,601 3,255 1,184,968 3,556 295.999] 1,487,124
113-2-10 | 10 [ 26 5-6 |HEIBEK SN s PEFIBRR B UR 4R 57 3685) 2,601 1,184,968 3,556] 2,000 297,.999] 1,489,124

113-2-10 | 10 | 26 5-6 | SR S5(E PR RS 4R 5R3738) 2,601 1,184,968 3.556 2,000 209.999] 1.491.124
113-2-10 | 10 | 26 5-6 | —EIERK SO PR R E 4R 573669) 2,601 1.000 1.185.968 3.556 209.999] 1.492.124

113-2-10 | 10 | 26
113-2-10 | 10 ] 26
113-2-10 | 10 ] 26
113-2-10 | 10 | 26

S6 [ fiiE CERE
56 | gE
S6 | fliif
Gl ST

AR PR R AR5 3667) 2,601 2,000 1.187.968 3,556 209.999] 1.494.124
AR PR A AR5 3722) 2,601 2,000 1,189,968 3,556 209.999] 1.496.124
AR PR A AR5 3665) 2,601 2,000 1,191,968 3,556 209.999] 1.498.124

Ed

AR R R 4R 3664) 2,601 8,000 1,199.968 3,556 299999 1,506,124

113-2-10 | 10 ] 26 5-6 | —fARRK i AR AR R 4R 57 3668) 2,601 2,000 1,201,968 3,556 299.999] 1,508,124
113-2-10 [ 10 ] 27 5-6 | SR S5(E PR RS 4R 573683) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 1,000 300,999 1.509.124

113-2-10 { 10 | 27 5-6 | SRR SO PR RS 4R 573679) 2,601 1.201.968 3.556 1,000 301.999] 1.510.124

113-2-10 | 10 | 27 5-6 | HFIHRK ST PR RIS 4R 5E3758) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 5,000 306,999 1,515,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 5-6 |BHFIHRK SRk PERREK AR 4R 5E3757) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 10,000 316999] 1.525.124
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 5-6 |HFIHRK Sk PR GRRUE 4R 5E3680) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 2,000 318999] 1.527.124
113-2-10 | 10 ] 27 5-6 | HRKIRRK K AR R R 4R 57E 3682) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 1,000 319999 1,528,124
113-2-10 [ 10 ] 27 5-6 | MK S5(E PR RS 4R 573807) 2,601 500 1,202,468 3,556 319999 1,528,624

113-2-10 | 10 | 27 5-6 | —EEERK S5 PR R WE 4R 573671 2,601 1.000 1.203.468 3.556 319.999] 1.529,624
113-2-10 { 10 | 27 5-6 | R SO PR RIS 4R 573673) 2,601 2,000 1.205.468 3.556 319.999] 1.531.624

1132210 | 10| 27 56 | A B PRSI R B 4R 3749) 2,601 1,000 1206468 3.556 319.999 1,532,624
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 5-6 | —HHEEK FEE PEFIER AR UE 4R 53670) 2,601 600 1,207,068 3,556 319999 1,533.224

113-2-10 | 10 | 27 5-6 | —fRIFK Sk (5 R R 4R 57736 72) 2,601 600 1,207,668 3,556 319999 1,533,824

113-2-10 | 10 ] 27 5-6 | —fARRK S PR (RS SRR 3688) 2,601 500 1,208,168 3,556 319.999] 1,534,324
113-2-10 [ 10 ] 28 5-6 | HEKIEK S5 PR RS 753884 2,601 1,208,168 3,556 6,000 325999 1.540.324

113-210 | 10| 28 5-6 | HEHE S (E AN 2,601 1,208,168 3.556] _ 3.000 328999 1543324
113-2-10 | 10 28 5-6 | SR B PRSI GRR E 4 E3681) 2,601 1,208,168 3.556] 1,000 329,999 1544324
113210 [ 10 [ 28 5-6 | EEIER B PRSI R B 4R 3720) 2,601 1,208,168 3.556 600 330.599] 1544924
113-1-10 | 10 [ 28 41 [HAfTEL 113/9 B5%% TEL: 2729-5061 2,601 339] 1.207.829 3,556 330.599] 1,544,585
113210 | 10 [ 28 5-6 | —HER B PR Rk B 4R 3654) 2,601 1.000 1.208.829 3.556 330.599] 1,545,585
113210 | 10 [ 28 56 | —HEiE B RO (A IS 4R R 36T783678) 2,601 4,000 1.212.829 3.556 330.599] 1,549,585

n |n [n | Jon fon o [on [on Jn [on [n [on [ [on [on [n [on [ [on [ [on [on [n jon [ [on [on [on [on [on fon o [on o jon | | [on [on jon o | o |on jon | |on

113-2-10 | 10 ] 28 5-6 [ —EAERK SIS PR RS 4R 573883) 2,601 2,000 1.214,829 3.556 330.599] 1.551.585
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E=gE| HE | RNB |48 ZiHRE wE SH&_—Hk#8879-8 R1TEM_—ARu8879-8 SH&_EM#2361-6 RITEM_EF#2361-6 ast
B | H N % [ SHEHE|] WA T [SRITEREE| WA Xt | SHERE | WA | = | RITHRE
113-2-10 [ 10 ) 28| 5 | 56 |—R¥HEZK Sk (E B 2,601 63,180 1,278,009 3,556 330,599] 1,614,765
113-2-10 ] 10 { 28| 5 | 5-6 | f&IHmK S PERRE RE U AR5k 3675) 2,601 2,000 1,280,009 3,556 330,599| 1,616,765
1132210 | 10| 28 | 5 | 56 | —f&dEEK S PERRER (RE U 4Rk 3674) 2,601 10,000 1,290,009 3,556 330,599] 1,626,765
1132210 | 10 ] 28 | 5 | 56 | —f&dEaK S PR RS 4Rk 368T) 2,601 5,000 1,295,009 3,556 330,599 1,631,765
113-2-10 | 10 ] 28 | 5 | 56 | —f&dERK SIS PERRRR R 4Rk 3777) 2,601 3,000 1,298,009 3,556 330,599] 1,634,765
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29 | 5 | 5-6 |=&xdEs B HHEEE 2,601 1,298,009 3,556 1,000 331,599] 1,635,765
1132-10 [ 10 ) 29| 5 | 56 |HFIHK S5 PR R UR 4R 573641) 2,601 1,298,009 3,556 5,000 336,599] 1,640,765
113-2-10 | 10| 29| 5 | 5-6 |—f¥EEK S5 R AR 4R5E3721) 2,601 3,000 1,301,009 3,556 336,599] 1,643,765
1132210 | 10 ] 29| 5 | 56 [ —f&dEEK % FAFER BRI 4R SR 3676) 2,601 3,000 1,304,009 3,556 336,599 1,646,765
1132210 | 101 29| 5 | 56 | —f&dEaK S PERRER (RE S 4Rk 3689) 2,601 3,000 1,307,009 3,556 336,599 1,649.765
1132210 | 101 29| 5 | 56 | —f&dEEK Sk (E B 2,601] 20,700 1,327,709 3,556 336,599] 1,670,465
113-2-10 [ 10 [ 29| 5 | 5-6 |—fsdE B SRR 2,601 3,600 1,331,309 3,556 336,599] 1,674,065
113-2-10 | 10 ] 30| 5 | 56 |HadEs B BHEEE 2,601 1,331,309 3,556 1,300 337,899] 1,675,365
113-2-10 [ 10 ) 30| 5 | 56 |—RHEEK Sk (E B K 2,601 9,900 1,341,209 3,556 337.899] 1,685,265
113-2-10 | 10| 30| 5 | 5-6 |—f&ERK S5 R AR 4R 5773 755) 2,601 2,000 1,343,209 3,556 337.899] 1,687,265
1132210 | 10 | 31| 5 | 56 [HEHIEHK S PERRE RE S 4R k3770) 2,601 1,343.209 3,556] 20,000 357.899] 1.707.265
1132210 | 10| 31| 5 | 56 [ —f&dEK S PR (RS 4R 57 3885) 2,601 1,000 1,344,209 3,556 357,899 1,708,265
113-2-10 [ 10| 31 ] 5 | 56 |—fHEK S5(E PR RS 4R 573748) 2,601 5,000 1,349,209 3,556 357,899 1713265
13211 | 1] 1| 5 |56 R SE B AR UR 4R 5737560 2,601 1,000 1,350,209 3,556 357,899] 1,714,265
132-11 0 1) 1] 5 |56 | Sk (E B 2,601 9,900 1,360,109 3,556 357,899] 1,724,165
132-11 0 1) 1] 5 | 56 |HEIHK Sk (E BB 2,601 1,360,109 3,556 1,600 350499| 1,725,765
13-2-11 ) 11 3] 5 | 56 | #HER S PERRER (RE U E 4Rk 3801) 2,601 2,000 1,362,109 3,556 350.499| 1,727,765
13211 | 11 ] 4] 5 |56 | —fdEK S PR (RS 4R 5R3768) 2,601 1,000 1,363,109 3,556 350.499| 1,728,765
13211 | 11 ] 4] 5 |56 | —fdEK S PR (RS 4R 57 3886) 2,601 1,000 1,364,109 3,556 350.499| 1.729.765
13211 | 11 ] 4| 5 |56 | —RdEK S5(E PR RS 4R 573798) 2,601 1,000 1,365,109 3,556 350.499] 1,730,765
13-2-11 [ 11| 4 | 5 | 56 |—fsdEx B HHEEE 2,601 3,800 1,368,909 3,556 350.499] 1,734,565
132-11 0 11 ) 4] 5 | 56 |HFIEK S5 PR R 4R 573 769) 2,601 1,368,909 3,556 2,000 361,499 1,736,565
13211 | 11 ] 4] 5 | 56 [HEFHIEK Sk (E B 2,601 1,368,909 3,556 2,000 363499| 1,738,565
13210 | 11 ] 5| 5 |56 | —fER Sk (E BB 2,601 3,600 1,372,509 3,556 363.499| 1,742,165
13211 [ 11| 5] 5 | 56 |HKIEK HAK(E BB 2,601 1,372,509 3,556] 1,500 364.999| 1,743,665
13211 11| 6] 5 | 56| —fHEK Sk (E BB 2,601 4,100 1,376,609 3,556 364.999| 1,747,765
13211 11| 6] 5 | 57 |FEEUWA JFEAE ST x 1 (S) 200 2,801 1,376,609 3,556 364.999| 1,747,965
13211 1] 6] 5 | 56 |HEiERK SU(E PR RS 4R 573781 2,801 1,376,609 3,556 20,000 384,.999] 1,767,965
132-11 0 1) 71 5 | 56 |—KHEZK Sk(E B 2,801 1,200 1,377,809 3,556 384,999] 1,769,165
13-2-11 ] 11| 7] 5 |56 |—#EK F(E PERIR R i 4R R 3788) 2,801 1,000 1.378.809 3.556 384,999 1.770,165
13211 | 1] 7] 5 | 56 [HEEIEK S PERRER RE W 4R 5E3796) 2,801 1,378,809 3,556] 1,000 385999 1.771.165
13211 | 11 ] 8| 5 | 56 | —fdEK S5 PR (PR 4R 57 3882) 2.801 5,000 1,383,809 3,556 385.999| 1776165
13211 [ 11| 8] 5 | 56 |—fHEK Sk (E BB 2,801 9,300 1,393,109 3,556 385.999] 1.785.465
13211 11| 8] 5 | 56 |HKIFK FkE B AR 4R 573 789) 2,801 1,393,109 3,556] 2,000 387.999] 1,787.465
132-11 0 11 ) 9] 5 | 56 |—RHEK Sk(E R AR UR 4R573791) 2,801 1,000 1,394,109 3,556 387.999] 1,788.465
113211 1] 10 5 | 55 |FEUA TEFEEAF A#8879-8 2,801 287 1,394,396 3,556 387,999] 1.788,752
1132-11 | 11 L 10 ] 5 | 5-5 [Flsu A EFEFA#361-6 2,801 1,394,396 3,556 144 388,143| 1.788.896
13210 | 1|11 | 5 | 56 | —fdEK SRS R IERK 2,801 1,500 1,395,896 3,556 388,143| 1.790.396
13211 [ 1| 1] 5 | 56| —fHEK SIS PR RS 4R 573794 2,801 1,000 1,396,896 3,556 388,143| 1.791,396
13210 | 11| 5 |56 [ S5(E PR RS 4R 573795) 2,801 1,000 1,397,896 3,556 388,143] 1,792,396
13211 1] 5 | 56| e B BHEEE 2,801 2,000 1,399,896 3,556 388,143] 1.794,396
132-11 [ 11 ) 14| 5 | 56 |—RHEZK Sk (E B 2,801 3,000 1,402,896 3,556 388,143] 1,797,396
13211 | 1] 15] 5 | 56 [ KB Sk (E B 2,801 5,700 1,408,596 3,556 388,143] 1,803,096
13211 11| 16] 5 | 56 |—fHEK BE e B IRRK 2,801 32,420 1,441,016 3,556 388,143| 1.835516
13211 [ 11| 16] 5 | 56 |HEKIEK HERE B 2.801 1,441,016 3,556]  7.100 395243 1.842.616
13211 | 11| 18] 5 | 53 |G B o PR K 2,801 5,000| 1,436,016 3,556 395.243| 1.837.616
13-2-11 [ 11 [ 18] 5 | 5-6 |=ekdEs =g TSR 2,801 1,436,016 3,556] 5,000 400243] 1,842,616
113211 1] 19 5 | 55 |FEUgA TEFEEAT A#8879-8 2,801 144 1,436,160 3,556 400.243] 1,842,760
113211 ] 11 ] 19] 5 | 55 |FEUA E1F BT AH#8879-8 2.801 144 1,436,304 3,556 400.243] 1,842,904

113 e e-8 H F2H > HTH ElthEREERER NEEEREE



E=gE| HE | RNB |48 ZiHRE wE SH&_—Hk#8879-8 R1TEM_—ARu8879-8 SH&_EM#2361-6 RITEM_EF#2361-6 ast
Bl H A T | SHEHE[ WA S | SRITEREE[ WA F i SHEHE | A S | SRITEREE
113-2-11 | 11120 5 | 56 | —fEHEK SRS BBIRRK 2,801 2,000 1,438,304 3,556 400.243] 1,844,904
113-2-11 [ 11|21 ] 5 | 55 [FIEUA SE{EEIF AH#BRT9-8 2.801 431 1.438.735 3,556 400.243] 1,845,335
1132-11 ] 11| 21| 5 | 56 | —R¥EEK SEE(E B IREK 2,801 3,000 1,441,735 3,556 400,243 1,848,335
13-1-11 | 11 ] 21| 4 | 41 |¥N (T ZIENFE @RGS0 & ST EMELS 705 2,096 1,441,735 3,556 400,243 1,847,630
113-2-11 | 11| 21 [ 5 | 5-5 [FIEUA SEEEIEA#61-6 2,096 1,441,735 3,556 149 400.392]  1.847.779
113-2-11 | 11| 24 [ 5 | 55 [FIEUA TELEEIFA#8879-8 2,096 287 1,442,022 3,556 400,392| 1,848,066
113-1-11 | 11 [ 26 | 4 | 4-1 |¥NfTEe 113/9 EExE%: TEL: 2729-5061 2,096 280] 1.441,742 3,556 400392| 1,847,786
13-1-11 | 11 | 28 [ 4 | 41 [3woirie SEFTENSESE T FaE 100 1,996 1,441,742 3,556 400,392| 1,847,686
113-1-11 [ 11 [ 29 [ 1 1-5 | SETEfES) QRS 113ZEEEY) e 1,996 30 1441712 3,556 400,392| 1,847,656
13-1-11 | 11| 29| 1 | 1-5 |EmsiEs) IERFFO 113 EREiSY) Thii2004: 1,996 26,000 1.415,712 3,556 400392 1,821,656
113-1-11 [ 11 [ 29| 4 | 48 Eﬂt 112E8 1 SRR EISIAT T UfEFLs0M: 1,996 7.875] 1.407.837 3,556 400.392] 1,813,781
113-1-11 | 11 | 29| 4 | 47 |&&ssyE 75 FHAE R B A L E AR LA E2001E BER: 1,996 30 1.407.807 3,556 400.392] 1,813,751
113-1-11 ) 11 [ 29 ] 4 [ 47 aé nBE TS PR A B E TG £.200(E] 1,996 25.200] 1,382,607 3,556 400.392| 1,788,551
3-1-11 | 11| 29| 2 | 2-4 |eirE ey iR Ergs—6 & ik EE 1,996 30 1.382,577 3,556 400.392| 1,788,521
13-1-11 ] 111 291 2 | 24 |¥EEE &R R —6 & S5 1,996 84.500| 1,298,077 3,556 400.392| 1,704,021
13-1-11 ] 11129 2 | 24 |#EEELE FIEE BN DEE & /INETLLGR HEE 1,996 30| 1.298.047 3,556 400392] 1,703,991
13-1-11 | 11129 2 | 24 [¥c3EmEIEE FIEE BAJDEEE & NI LIGE 1,996 23.200] 1,274,847 3,556 400.392] 1,680,791
113-1-11 [ 11 [ 29 | 2 | 2-4 |¥iEREEE &R HEH305E & JTEHEI09RE EE 1,996 30| 1,274,817 3,556 400.392] 1,680,761
113-1-11 | 11| 29 | 2 | 2-4 |veshpe|ses &R HEH305E & PTEFRI05E 1,996 180,000] 1,094,817 3,556 400392] 1,500,761
113-1-11 ) 11 [ 29 ] 5 [ 52 ﬁvﬁfﬁi — R 4 20,000 21,996 20,000] 1,074,817 3,556 400392| 1,500,761
13-1-11 | 1 {29 4 | 47 leesmsyE 75 AR BEAT A B E (ST Al x 20018 5,740 16.256 1,074,817 3,556 400.392| 1,495,021
13-1-11 [ 11 ] 29 4 | 47 uuu%ﬁf TSPRAER A A AE BB AT S L1000 5,000 11.256 1,074,817 3,556 400,392 1,490,021
1132121 12| 3 | 5 | 56 |H#dEK SR ABFRUIE 4R FE3887) 11,256 1,074,817 3,556] 5,000 405392 1,495,021
1132-12 1 12 ] 41 5 | 57 ﬁaguw\ T B T TR 11,256 660 1,075.477 3,556 405,392 1,495,681
1132-12 [ 12| 5 5 | 57 |FEEWA RS i TS 11,256 1,860 1,077,337 3,556 405,392 1,497,541
13-1-12 ] 12| 5[ 5 | 53 |NEHE FHIFEEIE S — M S 11,256 200] 1,077,137 3,556 405392|  1.497.341
13-1-12 ) 12 5] 5 [ 56 % KIEFK TSR B UIE 4R 9E388T) 11,256 1,077,137 3,556 200 405,592| 1,497,541
113-2-12 1 12| 6 | 5 | 57 [&#EWA BB & T 11,256 360 1,077.497 3,556 405,592] 1,497,901
1132-12 1 121 91 5 | 57 %-?uw\ R EAT S TH 11,256 720 1,078,217 3,556 405,592 1,498,621
113212 121 10| 5 | 55 *UELKU\ EFEEFEA#8879-8 11,256 218 1,078,495 3,556 405,592] 1.498,899
1m132-2] 2110l 5 | 56 [~ B AR 11.256 2,200 1,080,695 3,556 405,592] 1,501,099
113-2-12 ] 121 10] 5 | 57 \L&)\ B i TS 11,256 2,160 1,082,855 3,556 405,592]  1,503.259
1132212 12 10] 5 [ 55 *U%L&)\ TEEETEA#2361-6 11,256 1,082,855 3,556 139 405,731] 1,503,398
1132212 12 [ 11 ] 5 | 57 |&EKA BB T 11,256 360 1,083.215 3,556 405,731] 1,503,758
1132-12 [ 12 1 12| 5 | 57 [#EA T BT A T 11,256 1,020 1,084,235 3,556 405,731] 1,504,778
13-1-12 | 12 ] 12| 2 | 2-12[EIEECET) [ 5 BE B A A 269 10,987 1,084,235 3,556 405,731] 1,504,509
113-1-12 | 12 ] 12| 4 | 41 |¥NTE PO 1,507 9.480 1,084,235 3,556 405,731] 1,503,002
113-1-12 | 12| 13 5 | 52 [424884 — R R S 20,000 29,480 20,000] 1,064,235 3,556 405,731] 1,503,002
113-1-12 ] 12 ] 13| 2 | 24 |¥EmEEa M S T e it P 29.480 1,064,235 3,556 30] 405701 1,502,972
13-1-12 ) 12 13] 2 [ 24 *t;éli‘ﬁ S —ih 29.480 1,064,235 3,556 30,0000 375.701| 1472972
113-1-12 1 12 13] 5 [ 53 mﬁrﬁ% e e | S B R R R0 11 EE 29.480 1,064,235 3,556 968 968|  375,701| 1472972
1132-12 { 12 1 18 5 | 5-6 |HEIFRK BKIEER 12/18 75 TRIEE e # 29.480 1,064,235 5,000 8,556 375,701 1.477.972
1132-12 | 121 16| 5 | 57 \LKU\ T B4 T TR 29.480 780 1,065,015 8,556 375,701 1,478,752
113212 ] 12| 18| 5 | 57 %%L{i}\ B i TS 29,480 240 1,065,255 8,556 375,701] 1.478.992
113-2-12 | 12| 18 [ 5 | 57 |&#HKA 12/18 FE TR & 52 [ Ea sy 4,000 33,480 1,065,255 8,556 375,701 1.482.992
113-1-12 | 12| 18] 4 | 44 |FET5EH T RUE s 13,850 19.630 1,065.255 5,000 3,556 375,701 1.464.142
13-1-12 ) 120 18] 1 [ 12 ﬁaﬁﬂﬁrﬁélz,,\%k 2024BHEEEN i FE EL 969 18,661 1,065.255 3,556 375,701]  1.463.173
113-2-12 1 121 19 5 | 55 [FIEUA TELEETFAH#88T9-8 18,661 139 1,065,394 3,556 375,701 1463312
1132121 121 19 5 | 55 [FIEUA TELEETFEAH#8ET9-8 18,661 139 1,065,533 3,556 375,701  1.463.451
1132-12 1 121 19| 5 | 57 |&EHKA e B4 T TR 18,661 1,140 1,066,673 3,556 375.701]  1.464.591
1132121 121 19 5 | 54 |[&EA 13- 1 REEE 18,661 83.400 1,150,073 3,556 375.701] 1,547,991
113-2-12 | 121 20| 5 | 54 [&&EgA 113-1 ZRE@E 2L 18,661 120 1,150,193 3,556 375.701]  1.548.111
1132212 12120 5 | 57 |sm&EKA e B i TR 18,661 420 1,150,613 3,556 375.701]  1.548,531
1132212 12 {21 ] 5 | 55 |FIEUWA SEFEEIFEA#8879-8 18,661 313 1,150,926 3,556 375,701 1,548,844
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E=gE| HE | RNB |48 ZiHRE wE SH&_—Hk#8879-8 R1TEM_—ARu8879-8 SH&_EM#2361-6 RITEM_EF#2361-6 ast
Bl H A T | SHEHE[ WA S | SRITEREE[ WA F i SHEHE | A S | SRITEREE
11322121 12 [ 21 ] 5 | 55 |FIEUWA SEEEFEA#2361-6 18,661 1,150,926 3,556 159 375.860] 1,549,003
113-2-12 | 12| 23| 5 | 56 [—fE#K SoR(E B 18,661 2,000 1,152,926 3,556 375.860] 1,551,003
1132-12 | 121 24| 5 | 55 |FLEUA TELEETFEAH#88T9-8 18,661 218 1,153,204 3,556 375860] 1,551,281
1132-12 | 121 24| 5 | 57 |&EHKA DA% 11252 4F G B TR 18,661 600 1,153,804 3,556 375,860 1,551,881
1132-12 ] 12 )1 24| 5 | 57 |&E&HWRA RS i TS 18,661 1,020 1,154,824 3,556 375.860]  1.552.901
113-1-12 | 12| 26 | 4 | 4-1 [¥oNMTE 113/11 EEEE#? TEL: 2729-5061 18,661 298| 1,154,526 3,556 375.860]  1.552.603
113-2-12 | 121 26| 5 | 57 |E&EWA WA i TR 18,661 240 1,154,766 3,556 375.860] 1,552,843
113-1-12 ] 121 26 | 4 | 4-1 [¥oNTER ST G B T K ~T A HGAR 160 18,501 1,154,766 3,556 375.860] 1,552,683
1132121 121 30| 5 | 54 |&&EgA 13- 1 FESE @H24) 18,501 120 1,154,886 3,556 375.860] 1,552,803
1132-12 ] 121 31| 5 | 57 |&EFKA T BEAT A TE 18,501 120 1,155,006 3,556 375.860] 1,552,923
1132-1 | 1| 71 5 | 57 |=&RA 11 3B B A AR 18,501 1,400 1,156,406 3,556 375.860] 1,554,323
113-1-1 | 1 | 8| 4 | 42 |35fEsw R EGEIREUE 500 18,001 1,156.406 3,556 375.860]  1.553.823
113-2-1 | 1 | 81 5 | 57 |m&EKA DR 1358 4F 61 B BT 18,001 800 1,157.206 3,556 375.860]  1.554.623
113-2-1 | 1 [ 9] 5 | 57 |sm&EKA JOFE 11 3EAE F B AfTARHR 18,001 200 1,157,406 3,556 375.860]  1,554.823
113-2-1 | 1 [ 10] 5 | 55 |FIEYWA TELF R A#8879-8 18,001 287 1,157,693 3,556 375.860] 1,555,110
132-1 | 1 10| 5 [ 55 [FlaugA EEEEA#I61-6 18,001 1,157,693 3,556 144 376,004 1,555,254
113-2-1 | 1 [ 13 ] 5 | 57 |wm&EWA R 1 3B B A AR 18,001 1,000 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,556,254
13-1-1 | 1 | 14 4 | 41 |¥0TEC B AR S B (B RN AE) 465 17.536 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,555,789
13-1-1 | 1 | 14| 2 | 23 |BOMESHEHERE | B FEEQ/ESIM I 2,336 14,700 1,158,693 3,556 376,004 1,552,953
13-1-1 | 1 | 14| 2 | 23 |BOIESKHEHEREE | EHaTBQALEE I A1l 2 2,191 12,509 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,550,762
113-2-1 | 1 [ 15] 5 | 57 |m&EWA DO 1384 O B B 12,509 400 1,159,093 3,556 376,004 1,551,162
103-1-1 | 1 16| 2 | 2220k KHHA G AR B 12,509 1,159,093 2,000 1,556 376,004 1,549,162
113-2-1 | 1 [ 16] 5 | 57 |wm&EWA AN e AR 12,509 200 1,159,293 1,556 376,004 1,549,362
11321 | 1 [ 19] 5 | 55 |FIEYWA EFEEFEA#8879-8 12,509 144 1,159.437 1,556 376,004 1,549,506
113-2-1 | 1 [ 19] 5 [ 55 |FIEUWA EEELFE A#8879-8 12.509 144 1,159,581 1,556 376,004]  1.549.650
113-1-1 | 1 [ 21 ] 5 | 52 |[#24E & TR S 12,509 1,159,581 20,000 21,556 20,000]  356,004| 1,549,650
13-1-1 | 1 [ 21 ] 2 | 26 |fEdpy 2R+ {52 x 94 12,509 1,159,581 8,300 12,756 356,004]  1,540.850
113-2-1 | 1 [ 21 ] 5 | 55 |FEYA SEEEE A#8879-8 12,509 310 1,159,891 12,756 356,004] 1,541,160
1132-1 | 1 |21 ] 5 | 54 |&&gA 113-1 ZEEE (F{EEME) 12,509 840 1,160,731 12,756 356,004 1,542,000
1132-1 | 1 | 21| 5 | 57 |=&FKA IO 1 3B B A AR 12,509 200 1,160,931 12,756 356,004 1,542,200
113-2-1 | 1 [ 21 ] 5 | 51 |feubeisdt BT — R/ A 12,509 200 1,161,131 12,756 356,004 1,542.400
113-2-1 | 1 [ 21 ] 5 [ 55 |FILEUA TETEEIFE A#2361-6 12,509 1,161,131 12,756 153 356.157] 1,542,553
113-2-1 | 1 [ 241 5 | 55 |FIEYWA TELF AT A#8879-8 12,509 287 1,161,418 12,756 356,157] 1,542,840
13-1-2 | 2 | 5| 4 | 41 |¥Tse 113/12 EExE% TEL: 2729-5061 12,509 251| 1,161,167 12,756 356,157] 1,542,589
11322 | 2 [ 10] 5 | 55 |FIEHWA TELEETFEAH#8ET9-8 12,509 287 1,161,454 12,756 356,157 1,542,876
11322 | 2 110 5 | 55 [Flaua EFEEEA#I61-6 12,509 1,161,454 12,756 144 356,301 1,543,020
113-12 | 2 [ 14] 4 | 41 |¥ATE REEGFEhEE 1,000 11,509 1,161,454 12,756 356,301 1,542,020
11322 [ 2 [ 19 5 | 55 |[FIEUA TELFEIFAH#8R79-8 11,509 144 1,161,598 12,756 356,301 1,542,164
11322 | 2 [ 19] 5 | 55 |FIEUWA ETEEIF A#8879-8 11,509 144 1,161,742 12,756 356,301 1,542,308
113-12 | 2 [ 20] 2 | 2-6 |fEdpy 117 EERTEEREEER 8 S B 11,509 1,161,742 2,776 9,980 356,301 1,539,532
11322 | 2 [ 20] 5 | 57 |m&EKA DO 1384 O B B 11,509 1,200 1,162,942 9,980 356,301 1,540,732
11322 | 2 121 ] 5 | 55 |FIEUTA SEEEIE A#8879-8 11,509 312 1,163,254 9,980 356,301 1,541,044
